Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
q q No
Total Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 2 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Sample Size 1580 194 149 123 122 449 396 147 758 822 447 546 587 214 262 282 232 284 305 399 518 506 620 498 462 471 448 218 100 92 30 221
Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals, are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes below 100 should be interpreted with caution.
Q2. As you may know, some Canadians are now receiving vaccinations against COVID-19. If a vaccine became available to you, would you:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 32 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Get a vaccination as soon
as one became available 60% 61% 47% 55% 58% 66% 58% 60% 58% 62% 55% 55% 69% 53% 52% 68% 57% 59% 70% 52% 62% 65% 48% 61% 76% 50% 80% 69% 57% 58%: 24% 42%;
to me
Eventually get a
vaccination, but would 23% 28% 28% 19% 23% 22% 19% 21% 24% 21% 27% 26% 16% 30% 29% 16% 24% 23% 17% 25% 22% 22% 29% 20% 17% 26% 16% 20% 21% 24% 30% 31%!
wait a while first
Not get a coronavirus
vaccination 12% 8% 20% 19% 11% 8% 13% 16% 13% 10% 13% 12% 10% 12% 15% 12% 14% 10% 7% 18% 10% 9% 16% 13% 4% 18% 2% 6% 16% 12% 45% 18%
Not sure 5% 3% 5% 7% 8% 4% 9% 4% 5% 6% 5% 6% 5% 4% 5% 4% 5% 7% 6% 6% 6% 4% 7% 5% 4% 7% 3% 5% 6% 6% 2% 9%
Net: Yes 83% 89%: 75% 74% 81% 88%: 78% 80%: 83% 84% 82% 81% 85% 84% 80% 84% 81% 82% 87% 76% 84% 88% 77% 81% 92% 76% 96% 89% 78% 82%: 53% 73%:
Net: Yes/ Not sure 88% 92%: 80% 81%: 89% 92% 87% 84%: 87% 90% 87% 88% 90% 88% 85% 88% 86% 90% 93% 82% 90% 91% 84% 87% 96% 82% 98% 94% 84% 88%: 55% 82%;
Q3. Where would you be willing to go to receive the vaccine?
Sample Size
(Base: Excluding those
not willing to get
vaccinated) 1398 175 124 102 109 411 345 124 660 737 388 479 531 187 224 249 200 255 283 329 466 463 523 432 443 387 440 206 85 80 17 183
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
a q No
Male 18|Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
B AB K MB N ATL Mal Fi | 18-34 -54 K
C S| [e] QC ale emale 8-3: 35-5. 55+ 24 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50 <$100K vote
3?';?" slofficsiwalioin 90% 96%: 90% 90% 90% 92% 80% 94% 90% 89% 91% 89% 89% 93% 87% 91% 89% 92% 87% 86% 90% 93% 86% 89% 95% 90% 92% 93% 82% 88%! 87% 83%!
Pharmacy 78% 87%: 83% 83%: 7% 71% 79% 82%: 80% 76% 79% 75% 79% 81% 77% 82% 78% 73% 7% 71% 7% 84% 70%! 79%! 86% 75%! 85% 81%! 85% 75%: 85% 62%
A mobile vaccination site
that came to your 69% 78%] 68% 66% 69% 69% 67% 65% 70% 69% 70% 67% 71% 70% 67% 2% 70% 68% 69% 65% 71% 74% 56% 74% 81% 59% 79% 75% 71% 69% 63% 61%
neighbourhood
Hospital 66% 73%! 66% 63% 67% 68% 55% 79% 68% 64% 70% 67% 62% 73% 68% 65% 68% 67% 59% 63% 64% 72% 62% 64% 73% 64% 73% 67% 51% 65% 65% 59%:
Caizl\;ea:gr?z?g 64% 77%: 68% 66% 62% 64% 55% 66% 66% 62% 65% 66% 61% 67% 67% 65% 64% 66% 57% 53% 65% 73% 53% 66% 76% 61% 71% 66% 61% 68% 73% 50%:
At home 54% 58% 52% 45%: 41% 55% 55% 51% 57% 51% 52% 55% 56% 55% 54% 62% 48% 55% 50% 51% 53% 59% 46%; 58%! 60% 45% 63% 57%! 60% 57% 49% 44%:
At my workplace 43% 50% 45% 43%: 36% 40%: 42% 46%: 46% 40% 54% 55% 24% 56% 58% 27% 51% 52% 21% 30% 42% 56% 32%! 47%: 51% 39%! 49% 46%; 30% 45%; 54% 35%:
2 :Ir;oppmg CE ] 35%| as%| 31%| 42| 43%| 32%| 37%| 35| @sw|  33%| 33%| 34%| 39%| 34%| 34| 45|  3206|  33%| 33| 33%| 4% dow| 24% 40%| asw| 33w| 42| aew| 3ow| 3s%| 23| 23%
Other 3% 4% 4% 1% 5% 4%; 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 5% 2% 1% 4% 5% 3% 5% 2% 3% 4% 2% 3% 5% 3% 4% 5% 2% 1% 2%
None of these places *% 1% *% 1% *0% *% *0% 1% 1% *% 1% *% 1% *% 1% 2%
Q4. When you think about being vaccinated against COVID-19 vaccine, how comfortable do you feel receiving it?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
q q No
Male 18|{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 34 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Completely confident 40% 40%] 33% 42%] 40% 40%: 42% 39%] 44% 36% 41%: 32% 47% 45% 33% 54% 36% 32% 40% 39% 39% 44% 33% 38% 51% 33% 51% 43% 45% 31%!] 21% 28%]
g"&zs:”“de"‘ than 41%| 40%| 44%| 30%| 32| 41%| 41%| 38%| 36%|  45%| 3796| 46%| 38%| 34%| 43%| 32|  41%| 48|  ad%| 36%| 43%| 40%| 40% 42%| 39%| 309%|  30%| 41%| 45%| dow| 47| 41%
More anxious than
confident 17% 17% 22% 16% 22% 15% 15% 21% 17% 16% 20% 18% 13% 20% 21% 13% 19% 16% 13% 23% 15% 14% 22%! 18% 9% 24% 9% 14% 8% 15% 19% 27%
Completely anxious 3% 2% 1% 3% 6% 4% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 4% 4% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 3% 1% 4% 1% 3% 1% 5% 7% 4%
Net: Confident 81% 80%: 7% 81%: 71% 82%: 83% 77% 81% 81% 78% 78% 85% 79% 76% 86% 7% 80% 84% 75% 82% 84% 73% 80% 90% 2% 90% 83% 90% 80%: 74% 69%
Net: Anxious 19% 20%: 23% 19% 29% 18% 17% 23% 19% 19% 22% 22% 15% 21% 24% 14% 23% 20% 16% 25% 18% 16% 27% 20% 10% 28% 10% 17% 10% 20%: 26% 31%:;




Q5. Based on what you have read, seen, or heard, when do you think the COVID-19 vaccine will be available to you, personally?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
q q No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 3 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Within the next month 4% 3% 2% 2% 8% 2% 7% 2% 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 4% 2% 5% 4% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4% 4% 4% 3% 2% 4% 6% 8% 3% 3%
1to 3 months 12% 13% 5% 15% 9% 9% 19% 13% 12% 11% 8% 9% 17% 9% 10% 17% 8% 8% 17% 14% 14% 8% 13% 12% 10% 9% 14% 9% 24% 7% 20% 11%
4 to 6 months 33% 37%: 28% 31%: 21% 38%: 28% 33%: 36% 30% 30% 28% 40%: 29% 34% 44% 32% 22% 37% 33% 38% 30% 34% 31% 35% 33% 35% 31% 31% 38%: 22% 32%:
7 to 9 months 28% 31%: 31% 25% 28% 30%: 20% 29% 26% 29% 31% 29% 24% 33% 26% 21% 29% 31% 27% 24% 24% 33% 24% 28% 32% 28% 29% 32% 13% 31%: 36% 24%
10 to 12 months 16% 12% 27% 19% 17% 14% 17% 19% 15% 17% 17% 23% 10% 17% 21% 9% 17% 25% 10% 17% 13% 18% 17% 16% 15% 18% 14% 15% 16% 13% 14% 22%
Longer than a year 7% 5% 8% 7% 17% 7% 9% 5% 6% 9% 9% 8% 5% 9% 7% 4% 10% 10% 7% 9% 6% 7% 9% 8% 5% 10% 5% 6% 8% 8% 8% 9%;
Q6. Thinking about the amount of time you estimate that you, personally, will wait to be vaccinated, do you think that amount of time is:
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 32 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Too short 6% 5% 3% 5% 7% 7% 6% 7% 5% 7% 8% 4% 6% 8% 3% 5% 8% 5% 7% 7% 7% 5% 8% 6% 4% 5% 6% 4% 5% 8% 4% 11%
About right 42% 49% 43% 48%: 44% 36%: 44% 53% 41% 43% 48%: 48% 33% 46% 48%: 32% 50% 48% 34% 46% 41% 41% 44%; 39%! 43% 41%! 38% 49% 35% 50% 43% 49%:
Too long 52% 47%: 54% 48%: 49% 57% 50% 40%: 53% 50% 44% 48% 61% 46% 49%: 63% 43% 47% 59% A47% 52% 54% 48%; 55%; 53% 54%; 57% 47%; 60% 43%; 53% 40%:
Q7. And thinking specifically about the distribution of vaccines in your province, do you think your provincial government is doing a good job or bad job?
Sample Size
1580 194 149 123 122 449 396 147 758 822 447 546 587 214 262 282 232 284 305 399 518 506 620 498 462 471 448 218 100 92 30 221
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [$100K+ | <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 32 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Very good job 9% 6% 6% 2% 5% 5% 18% 10% 8% 10% 6% 9% 11% 6% 8% 10% 6% 10% 12% 9% 9% 9% 10% 9% 7% 11% 6% 6% 29% 4% 2% 7%
Good job 33% 45% 30% 34% 28% 25% 38% 40%: 33% 33% 31% 31% 36% 29% 30% 39% 32% 32% 33% 34% 35% 31% 32%! 33%! 33% 33%! 29% 32%! 46% 42%: 22% 34%:
Bad job 24% 14% 19% 23% 28% 33% 20% 16% 24% 24% 24% 25% 24% 23% 26% 23% 25% 24% 24% 21% 26% 26% 20%! 27%! 27% 22%! 31% 28%! 13% 24% 27% 18%
Very bad job 15% 7% 24% 13% 23% 21% 7% 9% 17% 13% 17% 15% 13% 21% 18% 13% 14% 13% 12% 14% 13% 19% 16% 13% 16% 16% 17% 16% 5% 9% 18% 15%
Don’t know/Can’t say 19% 28% 21% 29% 16% 16% 16% 25% 18% 20% 23% 19% 16% 22% 17% 15% 23% 21% 18% 22% 17% 15% 22%! 18% 17% 19% 17% 19% 7% 21% 31% 26%
Net: Good job 42% 51% 36% 36% 32% 30% 56% 50% 41% 42% 36% 40% 47% 34% 38% 49% 38% 42% 45% 43% 44% 40% 43%! 42%; 40% 43%! 35% 38%! 75% 46%; 24% 41%:
Net: Bad job 39% 21% 43% 35% 51% 54% 28% 25% 41% 37% 41%: 41% 37% 44% 45%: 37% 39% 37% 37% 35% 39% 44% 36%: 40%; 43% 38%! 48% 44%; 18% 33%: 45% 33%:
Q8. [Good job] And thinking more generally do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the coronavirus overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
s q No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- | $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal | NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 2 54 55+ 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Prime Minister Justin
TGEE 50% 57%: 36% 33% 50% 55% 45% 66% 45% 55% 51% 50% 51% 48% 42%: 46% 53% 57% 55% 51% 52% 49% 44% 48%! 61% 19% 85% 62% 30% 62% 13% 46%;
Your provincial premier 57% 66% 33% 48% 35% 50% 70% 80%! 56% 57% 44% 59% 64% 44% 58% 63% 43% 60% 65% 56% 57% 58% 59% 58% 52% 59% 53% 53% 83% 62% 35% 50%
The chief public health
officer in your province 63% 80%! 54% 58% 63% 51% 69% 90% 60% 65% 52% 63% 71% 49% 62% 67% 54% 65% 74% 63% 63% 63% 62% 64% 63% 60% 64% 68% 81% 77%: 38% 51%
Tz:e'read”e;a' government 53%| 61%| 38%| 37%| 5a%| 576| 40%| 65| 48%|  s8%| 52| 53%| 53%| 49| asve| 49|  se%w| 61|  57%| 53%| 55%| 51| 47% 516 64%| 25%|  83%| 65%| 32%| 64%| 10%| 52%




Q8. [Bad job] And thinking more generally do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the coronavirus overall?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
q q No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [$100K+| <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 3 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Prime Minister Justin
Trudeau 44% 37%: 59% 63% 45% 40%: 51% 28% 51% 38% 40%: 45% 47%: 45% 55% 53% 35% 36% 42% 40% 43% 49% 52% 46% 33% 78% 13% 28% 70% 33%! 87% 39%!
Your provincial premier 39% 25%: 63% 46%; 62% 46%; 28% 15% 41% 37% 48%: 38% 33% 49% 40%: 35% 46% 36% 31% 37% 38% 40% 35% 38% 45% 37% 45% 41% 15% 34%! 62% 38%!
The chief public health
officer in your province 31% 17% 42% 37% 35% 40%: 27% 8% 35% 28% 38% 31% 26% 41% 35% 30% 35% 27% 23% 31% 30% 33% 32% 31% 31% 35% 32% 26% 18% 17% 59% 35%!
The federal government 43%| 35%| 59%| 60%| 410%| 39%| 47| 31%| 50%|  36%| 41%| 42%| 45| 45%| 53%| s0%| 37| 31|  40%| 41%| 41| 47| 48% aa%| 33%| 73%|  14%| 20%| 68%| 33%| 83%| 35%
generally
Q8. [Prime Minister Justin Trudeau] And thinking more generally do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the coronavirus overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
a q No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [$100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 24 54 554 18-34 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Very good job 11% 15% 8% 5% 7% 13% 8% 19% 9% 13% 8% 10% 15% 9% 7% 11% 7% 13% 17% 12% 12% 11% 9% 13% 12% 3% 25% 10% 3% 11% 8%
Good job 39% 42%; 28% 29% 43% 42%: 37% A47%: 36% 42% 42%: 39% 36% 39% 35% 35% 46% 43% 37% 39% 40% 38% 34% 35% 49% 15% 59% 53% 27% 51%!: 13% 38%:
Bad job 20% 16% 13% 17% 17% 20% 29% 11% 22% 18% 19% 22% 19% 22% 25% 21% 16% 20% 18% 20% 19% 23% 20% 21% 20% 25% 10% 23% 39% 18% 30% 19%
Very bad job 24% 21%: 46% 46%: 28% 20% 21% 17% 29% 20% 21% 23% 28% 23% 30% 32% 19% 16% 24% 20% 24% 26% 31% 25% 13% 53% 3% 5% 32% 15% 57% 20%:
Don’t know/Can’t say 5% 6% 5% 4% 6% 5% 5% 6% 4% 7% 10% 5% 2% 7% 3% 1% 12% 7% 3% 9% 5% 3% 5% 6% 5% 3% 3% 10% 5% 14%
Net: Good job 50% 57%: 36% 33% 50% 55% 45% 66% 45% 55% 51% 50% 51% 48% 42% 46% 53% 57% 55% 51% 52% 49% 44% 48% 61% 19% 85% 62% 30% 62% 13% 46%;
Net: Bad job 44% 37%: 59% 63% 45% 40%: 51% 28% 51% 38% 40%: 45% A47% 45% 55% 53% 35% 36% 42% 40% 43% 49% 52% 46% 33% 78% 13% 28% 70% 33%: 87% 39%:
Q8. [Your provincial premier] And thinking more generally do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the coronavirus overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
a q No
Male 18|Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [ $100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
B AB K MB N ATL Mal Fi | 18-34 -54 K
C S on | e ale | Female | 1834 | 3554 | S5+ |75y Vs | sse | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ | P50 | <gr00k vote
Very good job 18% 21%] 7% 6% 4% 12% 32% 25% 16% 19% 8% 17% 27% 7% 14% 25% 9% 19% 28% 17% 19% 18% 20% 18% 15% 19% 15% 15% 50% 16% 2% 13%
Good job 39% 45%! 21% 42%] 31% 38%: 38% 55% 40% 38% 36% 42% 37% 37% 44% 38% 34% 41% 37% 38% 38% 40% 39% 40% 36% 40% 38% 39% 33% 46%; 33% 37%:
Bad job 21% 18% 27% 28% 22% 26% 16% 8% 22% 20% 23% 22% 19% 23% 23% 21% 24% 20% 18% 19% 20% 23% 18% 22% 25% 23% 24% 18% 9% 24%; 31% 18%
Very bad job 18% 7% 36% 19% 40% 20% 12% 7% 19% 17% 24% 17% 14% 26% 18% 15% 23% 16% 13% 18% 18% 17% 17% 16% 20% 14% 21% 24% 6% 11% 30% 20%:
Don’t know/Can’t say 4% 9% 4% 6% 3% 4%; 3% 5% 3% 6% 9% 3% 3% 7% 2% 2% 11% 4% 4% 7% 5% 2% 5% 4% 3% 4% 2% 5% 1% 4% 3% 12%
Net: Good job 57% 66% 33% 48% 35% 50% 70% 80%: 56% 57% 44% 59% 64% 44% 58% 63% 43% 60% 65% 56% 57% 58% 59% 58% 52% 59% 53% 53% 83% 62% 35% 50%]
Net: Bad job 39% 25%! 63% 46%: 62% 46%: 28% 15% 41% 37% 48% 38% 33% 49% 40%: 35% 46% 36% 31% 37% 38% 40% 35% 38% 45% 37% 45% 41% 15% 34%; 62% 38%:
Q8. [The chief public health officer in your province] And thinking more generally do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the coronavirus overall?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
q q No
Male 18|{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [$100K+ | <=HS [ Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ 34 54 55+ 18-34 | 35.54 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Very good job 21% 43%] 14% 21% 12% 10% 24% 48%: 18% 24% 14% 20% 27% 12% 15% 24% 16% 25% 30% 24% 21% 21% 20% 21% 22% 17% 24% 24% 33% 28% 6% 16%
Good job 42% 37%! 40% 37%! 51% 41% 45% 42%! 42% 41% 38% 43% 44% 37% 46% 43% 38% 40% 44% 39% 42% 43% 42% 42% 41% 42% 41% 44% 48% 49%] 32% 36%]
Bad job 20% 9% 23% 24% 21% 28% 17% 3% 22% 18% 23% 21% 17% 25% 20% 21% 21% 21% 14% 19% 20% 20% 18% 21% 21% 20% 24% 20% 12% 12% 23% 17%)
Very bad job 11% 8% 18% 13% 15% 12% 10% 4% 13% 9% 15% 10% 9% 16% 15% 10% 14% 6% 9% 12% 10% 13% 13% 10% 10% 15% 7% 6% 6% 4% 36% 18%
Don’t know/Can’t say 6% 3% 4% 6% 2% 9% 4% 3% 5% 7% 10% 6% 3% 9% 3% 3% 10% 8% 3% 7% 7% 4% 6% 6% 5% 5% 4% 6% 1% 6% 3% 14%
Net: Good job 63% 80% 54% 58% 63% 51% 69% 90% 60% 65% 52% 63% 71% 49% 62% 67% 54% 65% 74% 63% 63% 63% 62% 64% 63% 60% 64% 68% 81% 77% 38% 51%
Net: Bad job 31% 17% 42% 37%] 35% 40%: 27% 8% 35% 28% 38% 31% 26% 41% 35% 30% 35% 27% 23% 31% 30% 33% 32% 31% 31% 35% 32% 26% 18% 17% 59% 35%]




Q8. [The federal government generally] And thinking more generally do you think the following are doing a good or bad job handling the coronavirus overall?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
q q No
Male 18{Male 35| Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- [$100K+| <=HS | Coll/Tech | Univ+ | CPC | Liberal [ NDP Bloc | Green | Other

BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ 3 54 55+ 18-34 3554 55+ <$50K <$100K vote
Very good job 10% 14% 7% 3% 5% 11% 8% 16% 9% 12% 8% 10% 12% 9% 6% 11% 7% 14% 14% 10% 11% 10% 10% 11% 10% 4% 21% 9% 3% 11% 9%
Good job 43% 47%: 31% 34%: 50% 45% 40% 49% 39% 46% 44% 43% 41% 40% 39% 38% 48% 47% 44% 43% 44% 40% 37%: 40%! 53% 21%! 62% 56%! 29% 53% 10% 43%:
Bad job 25% 19% 21% 25% 18% 25% 32% 16% 27% 22% 25% 25% 24% 28% 30% 24% 22% 20% 24% 24% 23% 28% 26%! 25%! 23% 34%! 13% 25%! 40% 23%: 38% 20%!
Very bad job 18% 16% 37% 35%: 23% 14% 15% 15% 22% 14% 16% 17% 20% 17% 23% 25% 15% 11% 16% 17% 18% 19% 22%! 20%! 11% 39%! 2% 3% 28% 11% 45% 15%
Don’t know/Can’t say 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 5% 4% 5% 3% 6% 6% 5% 2% 5% 2% 1% 8% 7% 3% 6% 4% 3% 5% 5% 3% 2% 3% 7% 3% 6% 13%
Net: Good job 53% 61%: 38% 37%: 54% 57% 49% 65% 48% 58% 52% 53% 53% 49% 45% 49% 56% 61% 57% 53% 55% 51% 47%! 51%! 64% 25%! 83% 65% 32% 64%; 10% 52%
Net: Bad job 43% 35%: 59% 60% 41% 39%: 47% 31%: 50% 36% 41%: 42% 45%: 45% 53% 50% 37% 31% 40% 41% 41% 47% 48%; 44%; 33% 73%!; 14% 29%; 68% 33%: 83% 35%:




